VOTE: 00

DATE: 2015/04/21

TIME: 17:13

;39

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

2%5
25
F/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4  Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 WMr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 WMr
26 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

pavid J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scotkt Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennisg Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES

Grrived M
YESAS?/; é
YES
YES

YES
YES

ahsent,

d Séné’
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

qrined & b/ o]

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 000
DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 18:45:03

MOTION: Motion to approve appointments to ADRC Advisory Committee, Transportation Commit
Library Board.

PRCPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 28
ABSTATN o 3
NO 0
TOTAL ;u:g/
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held ;7.5&039
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mx Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES /
14 14 Ms Wichelle Dent éfz&gﬂﬂfé_
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro dﬁg{ﬂ é
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES {
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 18:46:47

%)4,55 et

MOTION: Motion to approve the appointment of Sauk Co. Parks Director Matt Stieve.

PROPOSED: Bychinski

SECONDED:
VOTE TOTALS :

YES  Aifg b
ABSPAEN—-
NO

TOTAL

Y)eistcr

2
0
28" 3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
S 9 Mr
11 11 My
12 12 My
i3 13 Nr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Wr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Aandrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennigs Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
éfzivantéf'
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES s
alsent
dZZLSéﬂaé'
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 038-2015 and 039-2015
DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 192:05:42

MOTION: Motion to approve resolutions commendiny Denise Cobbs and Carl Gruber for years
oI service,

PROPOSED: Alexander
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28 5
ABSENT N o
NO : 0

TOTAL

&

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICON VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 WMr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meistexr YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held {)’/5//’!{’
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 M¥Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 WMr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES[/ , é'
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent dy,kgf”
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro ﬁ/)gﬁ) £
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18- Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek. YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 040-2015
DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 19:44:47

MOTION: Motion to postpone Resolution 40-2015 Opposing The Proposed Changes To Aging & D
_sabilyt Programs In The Governor's Proposed Budget And Requesting The Wisconsin Legislature To
‘ppose Those Changes.

PROPOSED: Moore
SECONDED: Giebel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 4,
ABSENT 87
NO 24
TOTAL

“5

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO

3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO

6 6 Mr John Dietz N%AS—
7 7 Ms Carol Held Vi o
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michel{e Dent 5?/4§f” é%if,
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro 4/,459'/? 2
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
ig 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling NO

22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO

24 24 Mr bPavid A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr EBric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. ¥Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 040-2015
DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 19:55:04

MOTION: Motion to end discussion on Resolution 10-2015 Opposing The Proposed Changes To
nging & Disabilyt Programs In The Governox's Proposed Budget And Requesting The Wisconsin Legisl
iture To Oppose Those Changes.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Lehman

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;24
ABSENT : ,9/3
NO : 4
TOTAL : ’3%%/
L
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Wathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO A f
7 7 Ms Carol Held QOSEN
3 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
2 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
i3 13 Mr Jeffrey P. QGiebel YES 4
14 14 Ms Michel?ire Dent ﬂ/JSF/i [+
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro ﬂ,b{{/?é’
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
ig 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 WMr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 040-2015%
DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 19:56:22

pss ek

MOTION: Motion to approve Resolution 40-2015 Oppnosing The Proposed Changes To Aging & Di

sabilyt Programs In The Governor's Proposed Budget And Reguesting The
rvose Those Changes.

PROPCSED: Riek
SECONDED: Cramling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 24
ABSENT . &>
NO : 4
TOTAL :
k]
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held 57/)5(»‘/; E
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES/ {?
14 14 Ms Michelle Pent A PEEN
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro ﬂZ’JS er
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 WMr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper No
26 26 Mr Eric Peterxson NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

Wisconsin Legislature To O
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VOTE: 041-2015

DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 20:32:07

MOTION: Motion to approve Resolution 41-2015 Au-horizing Contract With Vendor To Provide
~ase Management ServicesFor The Operating After Revoca:ion/Operating Without A License Diversio

1 Program.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Alexander

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

28

ABSENT o
NO 0
TOTAL

25"
I

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Cerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES -
7 7 Ms Carol Held a Sf/’?f
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mxr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 M™Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES/ : -
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent 57-}5¥7?ér
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro 574%5{7?13’
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr DPennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenszel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham ‘ YES

=
o

CHO Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 042-2015
DATE: 2015%/04/21
TIME: 20:37:32

MOTION: Motion to approve Resolution 42-2015 Assigning Funds As Of December 31, 2014 And
amending The 2015 Budget For These Assignments.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 27
ABSENT . w5
NO : 1
TOTAL :
7
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnsgon YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YBES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES f?
7 7 Ms Carol Held NEED
B8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
132 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES )
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent &V/é't”ﬂ £
i5 15 Mr DPeter J. Vedro o bsent:
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard . YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Pepey NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
57 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 311 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
12 17 Mes Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 043-2015

DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 20:43:25

MOTION: Authorization To Contract With Montgomery Associates For Engineering Services Re
wabilitation Of The Hemlock Dam.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 28
ABSENT : )%5
NO : 0

TOTAL : ;3”)

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L, Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES, t?
7 7 Ms Carol Held J?é5fw
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent U .Sé’l)'é
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro Qbsen
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard , YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 WMr Jerry Kast ' YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna- Stehling YES
11 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 044-2015

DATE: 2015/04/21

TIME: 21:02:09

MOTTON: Resolution 44-2015 Outdoor Recreation Aids.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 26

ABSENT . oD
NO s 2
TOTAL ;287

3

THE INDIViDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Ms Carol Held 67Zﬁ§?77é%’
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Figh YES

12 12 Mxr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES _
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent Vi A_s’z’/)i'
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro Q05en.
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES

22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr EBric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 004-2015

DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 21:21:31

_MOTION: To émend the language in paragraph 3 (a). Amending Sauk County Code 585.50(3) To
authorize The Sheriff To Establish The Daily Maintenance And Board Charge For Huber Inmates.

PROPOSED: Kriegl
SECONDED: Dietz

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 3
ABSENT o3
NO 25
TOTAL 287

I

THE INMDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NG
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held g{Agfﬂlé’
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski No

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel NO
14 14 Ms Michel{e Dent AD5E€0 K/
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro apstn
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mg Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling NO
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 2% Mr Brian L. Peperx NO
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 WMs Joan Fordham NG
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 004-2015

DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 21:22:34

MOTION: Rmending Sauk County Code $85.50(3} To Authorize The Sheriff To Establish The Da
-1y Maintenance And Board Charge For Huber Inmates. '

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : : 28
ABSENT : .Hj
NC : 4]
TOTAL : jﬁp—
3
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Melster YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES L
7 7 Ms Carol Held géé(/} é,
8 g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YEz é__
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent absén
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro abcen &
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mpr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 045-2015
DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 21:25:41

MOTION: Motion to approve Resolution 45-2015 Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To
Tandgs In The Town Of Woodland To David J. Wyman Living Trust.

PROPOSED: VonAsten
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : 49/5
NO : 4]
TOTAL : %/l
3
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr CGerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES i-
7 7 Ms Carol Held 4/96:"’/) :
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 1) Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES _f,
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent é‘{bSt"” :
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro qlsen =
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. HWenzel YES
10 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHQO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 046-2015
DATE: 2015/04/21
TIME: 21:29:22

MOTION: Motion to approve Resolution 46-2015 Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To
landg In The Town Of Delton 'To Triduke Inc.

PROPOSED: Hambrecht
SECONDED: Lehman

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO :
TOTAL :

"3
83

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE

1 i Mr

2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 WMr

5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
¥ 7 Ms

8 8 Mr

9 9 Mr
112 11 My
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

TINFORMATION

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David .J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
#illiam Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Yf‘/sés en Yé’
YES
YES

YES
YES

2 sents
dbsent

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




